2024 COU Current Student
Survey

Perceptions of Students’ Learning



Participant Demographics

Respondents 26
CMHC 23
SC 3
Current Semester of Program:
1st Semester
2nd Semester
3rd Semester
4th Semester
5th Semester
6th Semester
7th Semester
8th Semester

Preferred Course Load/Semester Intend to Take Summer Courses
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Currently Enrolled in
P/l

One or more
dependents under
18 4

Student Loans 20

=
w

m ] Course ®2 Courses =3 Courses 2 Courses during P/I m Yes, required = Yes, not required = No



Participant Demographics

Employment Status Commute to EKU

R

® Graduate Assistant = Not Employed = Full-Time

Part-Time (20-30 Hours) ® Lessthan 20 Hours m Lessthan 30 minutes = 30-60 minutes = 61-90 90+ = On Campus = Online



14
12
10

o N B

o B N W A~ U1 OO N

Course Delivery Modalities
1 (Least Preferable) to 5 (Most Preferable)

100% Online Synchronous

1 Least 2 5 Most
Preferable Preferable

50/50 In-Person and Online

1 Least 5 Most Preferable
Preferable
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100% Asynchronous

1 Least
Preferable

1 Least Preferable

2

Web-Blended

5 Most Preferable

5 Most Preferable



Friday/Saturday Class 1x/monthly

myes mno = maybe

Factors/Preferences for In-Person Learning Factors/Preferences for On-line Learning
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Sufficient Student to Student Interaction

mYes ®mNo = Sometimes

Ways to Improve Communication with Peers/Faculty
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Suggestions for New Electives Suggestions for New Trainings/Workshops
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Email

Communication Preference

Newsletter

Handbook

Webpage

Instagram

Facebook

Identity Respected and Supported

mYes = No

* No-benefits younger generation and non-traditional students are not utilized
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Strengths of the EKU COU Program

Support Faculty CACREP Peers
(knowledge,
approachability,
experiences)

Curriculum

Growth &
Reflection is
Valued

Online

Diversity



